B-24
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
psi bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 1 0 to 68.9 mbar PX480A-001GV $215 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 6 0 to 414 mbar PX480A-006GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX480A-015GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX480A-030GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX480A-060GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX480A-100GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX480A-200GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX480A-300GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX480A-500GV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 1000 0 to 69.0 PX480A-1KSV 265 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX480A-2KSV 265 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX480A-3KSV 265 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
VACUUM AND COMPOUND RANGES
0 to -14.7 0 to -1.0 PX480A-015VACV $195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
-14.7 to 15 -1.0 to 1.0 PX480A-015CV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
-14.7 to 30 -1.0 to 2.1 PX480A-030CV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
-14.7 to 60 -1.0 to 4.1 PX480A-060CV 195 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
COMPACT PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
ALL STAINLESS STEEL WETTED PARTS
� Excellent Total Accuracy
and Interchangeability